
Carson BH
Lounge Series



https://shorturl.at/fiMS

Safety and Comfort, Stat Medical’s 
Focus in Behavioral Health!
A safe, comfortable solution built with Behavioral Health spaces in mind. 

The strong, durable steel frame of the Carson BH Lounge collection 
enhances the safety of patients and caregivers. The line’s vast range is 

prepared to fit any room design.

Depth

CRL123BH 
CRL133BH 

CRL223BH 

CRL323BH

Width Seat Width Height Seat Height Weight capacity

28”

28”

28”

28”

29.5” 23” 33” 18” 500 lbs 

39.5” 33” 33” 18” 750 lbs 

52.5” 46” 33” 18” 750 lbs 

75.5” 69” 33” 18” 1000 lbs 

• 14-gauge steel framework provides 
enhanced structural integrity

• All fasteners are tamper-resistant
• Steel pan conceals upholstery 

staples
• Concealed clean-out space between 

seat and back
• Low profile nylon glides protect 

floors from damage

Features

• Polyurethane, solid surface, or wood 
arm caps

• Powder-coated steel leg or wood leg
• Contrasting fabrics
• Moisture barrier

Options:

www.statmedicalcanada.com
866.783.4076

CRL123BH CRL133BH CRL223BH CRL323BH


